附件1：
中南财经政法大学差旅住宿费、伙食补助费标准表

	序号
	省份　　（市）
	住宿费标准
	伙食补助费标准

	
	
	一类
	二类
	三类
	

	1
	北京市
	1100
	700
	500
	100

	2
	上海市
	
	
	
	

	3
	三亚市
	
	
	
	

	4
	江苏省
	900


	600


	500


	100

	5
	浙江省
	
	
	
	

	6
	福建省
	
	
	
	

	7
	河南省
	
	
	
	

	8
	广东省
	
	
	
	

	9
	四川省
	
	
	
	

	10
	云南省
	
	
	
	

	11
	西藏
	
	
	
	120

	12
	新疆
	
	
	
	

	13
	青海省
	
	
	
	

	14
	其他
	800
	500
	400
	100


